
INDIAN BUREAU OF MINES 
 

DRAFT SENIORITY LIST OF SURVEY OFFICER AS ON 01-01-2024 
PAY LEVEL - 10 IN PAY MATRIX 

Total Number of Post :01 
 
Sl. 
No. 

Name Caste Educational 
Qualification 

Date of Birth Date of Entry in 
Service 

Date of 
Confirmation 

Service Particulars Remarks 

D M Y D M Y D M Y D M Y Post held DPC/DR 
1. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



INDIAN BUREAU OF MINES 
 

DRAFT SENIORITY LIST OF ASSISTANT SURVEY OFFICER AS ON 01-01-2024 
PAY LEVEL-7 IN PAY MATRIX 

Total Number of Post :06 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Caste Educational 
Qualification 

Date of Birth Date of Entry in 
Service 

Date of 
Confirmation 

Service Particulars Remarks 
 

D M Y D M Y D M Y D M Y Post held DPC/ 
DR 

 
 

1. SISIR 
MAJUMDAR 

UR HSSC, 
Survey C.C, 
ITI [NCTVT] 

20 01 1965 20 12 1984 02 11 1987 20 
19 
30 
05 

12 
06 
08 
01 

1984 
2003 
2008 
2021 

Jr. Surveyor 
JTA(Survey) 
STA(Survey) 
ASO 

DR 
DPC 
DPC 
DPC 

 
 
 
 

Jr. Surveyor 
 

2. A. SETTU UR HSSC,Dip.Sur
veyor,Dip. 
CivilEngg, 
Dip.Qty.Sur, 
B.E.[Civil] 

15 02 1966 05 03 1986 01 04 1988 05 
21 
05 
 

03 
06 
01 
 

1986 
2011 
2021 

JTA (Survey) 
STA (Survey) 
ASO 

DR 
DPC 
DPC 

 
JTA(Survey) 

 

3. M.B. 
NIGHOT 

UR HSSC, 
DIP.(Survey), 
M.A. 

26 11 1964 27 01 1986 01 04 1988 27 
29 
30 
07 

01 
03 
08 
01 

1986 
2001 
2008 
2022 

Jr. Surveyor 
JTA (Survey) 
STA (Survey) 
ASO 

DR 
DPC 
DPC 
DPC 

 
 
 
Provisional 

Jr. Surveyor 

4. S.B. RINKE UR DIP. IN MIN. & 
MIN. Survey 

17 10 1972 05 09 2001 05 09 2003 05 
30 
07 

09 
08 
01 

2001 
2008 
2022 

JTA (Survey) 
STA (Survey) 
ASO 

DR 
DPC 
DPC 

 
 
Provisional 

Jr. Surveyor 

5. BIRESWAR 
SARKAR 

UR MATRIC, 
DIP. M. SURV. 
C. CAMP 
DGMS 

02 01 1964 27 04 1987 27 04 1989 27 
21 
02 

04 
11 

  01 

1987 
2011 
2023 

Jr. Surveyor 
STA(Survey) 
ASO 

DR 
DPC 
DPC 

 

Jr. Surveyor 

6. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 



INDIAN BUREAU OF MINES 
 

DRAFT SENIORITY LIST OF SENIOR TECHNICAL ASSISTANT (SURVEY) AS ON 01-01-2024 
PAY LEVEL - 6 IN PAY MATRIX 

Total Number of Post: 15 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Name Caste Educational 
Qualification 

Date of Birth Date of Entry in 
Service 

Date of Confirmation Service Particulars Remarks 

D M Y D M Y D M Y D M Y Post held DPC/ 
DR 

 

1. GOPESH 
JEE 
PARASHAR 

UR Inter Science 
Surveyor’s 
Certificate of 
Competency 

05 02 1987 24 01 2013 24 01 2015 24 
27 

01 
01 

2013 
2021 

Jr. Surveyor 
STA(Survey) 

DR 
DPC 

 

Jr. Surveyor 

2. MD. KASIM 
 

UR DIP. IN MIN. 
SUR. 

02 10 1985 14 02 2014 14 02 2016 14 
27 

02 
01 

2014 
2021 

Jr. Surveyor 
STA(Survey) 

DR 
DPC 

 

Jr. Surveyor 
3. SOMNATH 

GHOSH 
OBC DIP. IN MIN. 

SUR. 
23 03 1987 12 07 2013 12 07 2015 12 

27 
07 
01 

2013 
2021 

Jr. Surveyor 
STA(Survey) 

DR 
DPC 

 

Jr. Surveyor 
4. SAROJ 

KUMAR 
 

OBC SSC, 
Surveyor 
Certificate of 
Competency 

15 
 
 
 

01 1980 30 09 2013 30 09 2015 30 
28 

09 
01 

2013 
2021 

Jr. Surveyor 
STA(Survey) 
 

DR 
DPC 
 

 

Jr. Surveyor 

5. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -   
6. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -   
7. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -   
8. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
9. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
10. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
11. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
12. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
13. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
14. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  
15. VACANT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  

 


